
class rider_name horse_name place score purse

PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Mia McBeth-Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 18.287 $32.00)

PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Paisley Jennings Sunny 1D - 2nd 19.668 $21.00)

PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Kennedy Wright Savannah 1D - 3rd 27.617

PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Hazel Johnson Froto 1D - 4th 42.268

PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Kelson Klase Dixey chick 1D - 5th 46.304

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 1st 15.351 $244.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Makensi Faulkner Banks 1D - 2nd 15.51 $185.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 3rd 15.534 $132.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 4th 15.651 $99.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 2D - 1st 15.866 $216.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 2D - 2nd 15.902 $163.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 2D - 3rd 15.949 $117.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kelsie Miller DMR Famed by Fire 2D - 4th 15.993 $87.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Amanda Bain Skittles 2D - 5th 16.034

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Cassidy Clark Dew 2D - 6th 16.046

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Emily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 2D - 7th 16.066

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 8th 16.115

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 2D - 9th 16.164

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 10th 16.167

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tammy Ivins Sure Goes Down Easy 2D - 11th 16.196

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 12th 16.249

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gabriella Flegal Bar C Pistol 2D - 13th 16.278

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kelsie Miller Bessie Coleman 3D - 1st 16.415 $188.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 2nd 16.426 $142.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 3rd 16.433 $101.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 3D - 4th 16.472 $76.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 3D - 5th 16.482

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 6th 16.486

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 7th 16.534

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 3D - 8th 16.58

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tee Mott Fire Fox Trouble 3D - 9th 16.622

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 3D - 10th 16.671

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Scoot 3D - 11th 16.682

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Ryann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 3D - 12th 16.685

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Amanda Bain Wasabi 3D - 13th 16.752

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kelsie Miller DMR Famous PG 3D - 14th 16.757

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 4D - 1st 16.863 $140.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kelsie Miller LLMoonsawesomelegacy 4D - 1st 16.863 $140.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tamara Scroggs Major smokum beduino 4D - 3rd 17.047 $86.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 4D - 4th 17.17 $65.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 5D - 1st 17.372 $131.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Peyton Kinney Roulette 5D - 2nd 17.437 $99.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Patricia Freeman-MartinCoco Cardoza 5D - 3rd 17.447 $71.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Annie Edwards Smoke 5D - 4th 17.673 $53.00)

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller Missin The Judge 5D - 5th 17.849

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Jill Jennings Illegal Fling 5D - 6th 17.865

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Nicolle  Johnson Britt 5D - 7th 18.128

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 5D - 8th 18.135

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Taylor Dent Diva Biankus 5D - 9th 18.159

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Odie 5D - 10th 19.627

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 5D - 11th 20.253

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 5D - 12th 21.102

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 20.124 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Patricia Freeman-MartinDashing Millie McCoy 21.259 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 21.487 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tasha johns MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 21.815 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 22.143 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 22.725 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Steve Victor Peanut 22.755 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 23.423 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Hadyn Powers Rollin 23.885 No Time

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Lacey McBeth-Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 24.041 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 15.534 $73.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 1D - 2nd 15.866

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 1st 16.167 $66.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Gabriella Flegal Bar C Pistol 2D - 2nd 16.278

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 2D - 3rd 16.433

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 3D - 1st 16.58 $56.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Ryann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 3D - 2nd 16.685

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 4D - 1st 17.17 $49.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Annie Edwards Smoke 4D - 2nd 17.673

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Hadyn Powers Rollin 4D - 3rd 18.436

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Sydney Bruce Apollo 4D - 4th 18.755

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 21.487 No Time

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 1D - 1st 22.833 $20.00)



Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 1st 17.083 $49.00)

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Peyton Kinney Roulette 1D - 2nd 17.437

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Jill Jennings Illegal Fling 2D - 1st 17.865 $44.00)

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 3D - 1st 18.256 $37.00)

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Irelyn Harrin Nemo 4D - 1st 18.736 $32.00)

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Charlotte Bennett Chief 4D - 2nd 27.352

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Steve Victor Peanut 22.755 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Lacey McBeth-Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 24.041 No Time

Derby Derby, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 16.164 $20.00)

PeeWee, 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Sunday Mia McBeth-Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 18.287

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 1st 15.351 $147.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Makensi Faulkner Banks 1D - 2nd 15.51 $129.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 3rd 15.534 $92.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 4th 15.651

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 2D - 1st 15.949 $133.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Amanda Bain Skittles 2D - 2nd 16.034 $116.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 3rd 16.115 $83.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 2D - 4th 16.164

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 5th 16.167

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Sure Goes Down Easy 2D - 6th 16.196

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 7th 16.249

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 1st 16.426 $113.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 2nd 16.433 $99.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 3D - 3rd 16.472 $71.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 3D - 4th 16.482

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 5th 16.486

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 6th 16.534

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Scoot 3D - 7th 16.682

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Amanda Bain Wasabi 3D - 8th 16.752

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 4D - 1st 17.17 $98.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 2nd 17.372 $86.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 4D - 3rd 18.135 $62.00)

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 4th 19.627

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 5th 20.253

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 20.124 No Time

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 23.423 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 15.534 $40.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 1st 16.167 $36.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 2D - 2nd 16.433

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 4D - 1st 17.17 $26.00)

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Sydney Bruce Apollo 4D - 2nd 18.755

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 1D - 1st 22.833 $20.00)

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 1st 17.083 $37.00)

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday Peyton Kinney Roulette 1D - 2nd 17.437

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday Charlotte Bennett Chief 4D - 1st 27.352 $24.00)

Derby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Derby, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 16.164 $20.00)


